1. Record Nr.
Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910451949803321
Baldwin Robert E

The decline of US labor unions and the role of trade [[electronic
resource] /] / Robert E. Baldwin

Washington, D.C., : Institute for International Economics, 2003

1-281-12512-1
9786611125127
0-88132-448-5
1-4356-1640-5

1 online resource (104 p.)

331.88/0973

Labor unions - United States

Industrial relations - United States

International trade

Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"June 2003."

Includes bibliographical references (p. 81) and index.



